O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2012- T1)
Date 


: 04/08/2012 (12-Over Match)
Result


: Soaring Eagles Won The Match By 4 Wickets
Toss


: Pioneers Won The Toss And Elected To Bat
Umpires

: Aiyla Re
Man of the Match
: Amol
PIONEERS Innings (12 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Deepak
	Retired hurt 
	27
	
	

	2
	Satya
	C Jeba B Sudhir
	0
	
	

	3
	Prasad
	Retired hurt
	10
	
	

	4
	Ajay
	Run out
	15
	
	

	5
	Vivek
	
	0
	
	

	6
	Murali
	Caught
	6
	
	

	7
	Harsha
	Run out
	5
	
	

	8
	Ramesh
	B Sudhir
	1
	
	

	9
	Rama
	n/o
	0
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	5
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12
	72
	
	


SOARING EAGLES Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sudhir
	3
	
	15
	2

	2
	Madhukar
	4
	
	17
	1

	3
	Sekhar
	3
	
	15
	

	4
	Amol
	2
	
	14
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


SOARING EAGLES Innings (12 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Amol
	caught
	28
	
	

	2
	Srini
	Retired hurt
	17
	
	

	3
	Krish
	Bowled Vivek
	1
	
	

	4
	Sudhir
	C Ajay B Vivek
	8
	
	

	5
	Sekhar
	B Harsha
	3
	
	

	6
	Marshall
	n/out
	3
	
	

	7
	Yosuf
	Ret hurt
	0
	
	

	8
	Madhukar
	n/out
	1
	
	

	9
	Jebasingh
	
	
	
	

	10
	Arun
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	4
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12
	73
	
	


PIONEERS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Harsha
	4
	
	15
	1

	2
	Rama
	1
	
	9
	

	3
	Vivek
	4
	
	26
	2

	4
	Ajay
	3
	
	19
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


